
   

   AEM Electronics Technical Support          Rev_G. Updated 7-01-18KM 

Technical Support Contact Order 

 
General Technical Support – 
AEM HQ –Infinity / CD-Dash 
Tech Support,  
First Call 

PHONE & Ext. Cell Phone E-Mail 

Pyng Thai 310-484-2322 X 252 NA pthai@aempower.com  

Hunter Brabham 310-484-2322 X 218 NA HBrabham@aempower.com 

       
  

  
  

TA2 Support – Track Support, 
Second Call 

 

Henry Schelley 310-484-2322 X 265 562-243-9151 hschelley@aempower.com  

TA2 Support – Track Support, 
Third Call 

 

Devin Pearce - Off Site    310-844-7690 248-953-6129 dpearce@aempower.com  

       

TA2 Wiring Engineer – 
Engineering Level Support 

 

Jayson Glanville 310-484-2322 X 214 NA jglanville@aempower.com  

  

    

       

VP Sales and Marketing  

Kirk Miller  310-484-2322 X 239 818-519-0801 kmiller@aempower.com  

Dir of Product Development  

John Romero  310-484-2322 X 253 NA jromero@aempower.com  

       

AEM Customer Service 310-484-2322 X 201   

AEM Electronics Website www.aemelectronics.com  

  

AEM TA2 Website Drop Page www.aemelectronics.com/TA2    

       

AEM Fax 310-484-0152   
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